Since 1821

THE CITY OF

onroe

Utility Committee Meeting

AGENDA
June 7, 2011

. CALL TO ORDER

. MATTERS BEFORE COMMITTEE

1.  Discussion / Approval - Rate Increase for Septic Haulers

2. Discussion / Approval - Pole Replacement Project Renewal

3. Discussion / Approval - Hospital Materials

lll. ADJOURN



Since 1821

THE CITY OF

onroe

Utility Committee Meeting

AGENDA
June 7, 2011

Item:

Discussion / Approval - Rate Increase for Septic Haulers
Department:

Additional Information:
Financial Impact:
Budgeted Item:

Recommendation / Request:

Viewing Attachments Requires Adobe Acrobat. Click here to download.

Attachments / click to download

1 Septic Hauler Rates

Cover Memo

Iltem # 1



SEPTIC DISCHARGE PRICING

Gallons
(based on tank size)

275
400
500
650
700
900
1,500
2,000
2,200
2,500
2,700
3,000
3,300
3,500
4,000
4,500
5,000
5,500
6,000
6,500

Current Rate
effective September 1, 2007

$19.25
$28.00
$35.00
$45.50
$49.00
$63.00
$105.00
$140.00
$154.00
$175.00
$189.00
$210.00
$231.00
$245.00
$280.00
$315.00
$350.00
$385.00
$420.00
$455.00

30% Rate Increase
effective July 1, 2011

$25.03

$36.40

$45.50

$59.15

$63.70

$81.90

$136.50
$182.00
$200.20
$227.50
$245.70
$273.00
$300.30
$318.50
$364.00
$409.50
$455.00
$500.50
$546.00
$591.50

Attachment number 1
Page 1 of 1

Iltem # 1



Since 1821

THE CITY OF

onroe

Utility Committee Meeting

AGENDA
June 7, 2011

Item:

Discussion / Approval - Pole Replacement Project Renewal
Department:

Additional Information:

$60,000.00
Financial Impact:

Budgeted Item:

Recommendation / Request:

Viewing Attachments Requires Adobe Acrobat. Click here to download.

Attachments / click to download

Cover Memo

ltem # 2



Since 1821

THE CITY OF

onroe

Utility Committee Meeting

AGENDA
June 7, 2011

Item:

Discussion / Approval - Hospital Materials
Department:

Additional Information:
Financial Impact:
Budgeted Item:

Recommendation / Request:

Viewing Attachments Requires Adobe Acrobat. Click here to download.

Attachments / click to download

Cover Memo

ltem# 3



