

AGENDA

June 7, 2011

I. CALL TO ORDER

II. MATTERS BEFORE COMMITTEE

- 1. <u>Discussion / Approval Rate Increase for Septic Haulers</u>
- 2. <u>Discussion / Approval Pole Replacement Project Renewal</u>
- 3. <u>Discussion / Approval Hospital Materials</u>

III. ADJOURN



AGENDA

June 7, 2011

Item:
Discussion / Approval - Rate Increase for Septic Haulers Department:
Additional Information:
Financial Impact:
Budgeted Item:
Recommendation / Request:

Viewing Attachments Requires Adobe Acrobat. Click here to download.

Attachments / click to download

■ Septic Hauler Rates

SEPTIC DISCHARGE PRICING

Gallons (based on tank size)	Current Rate effective September 1, 2007	30% Rate Increase effective July 1, 2011		
275	\$19.25	\$25.03		
400	\$28.00	\$36.40		
500	\$35.00	\$45.50		
650	\$45.50	\$59.15		
700	\$49.00	\$63.70		
900	\$63.00	\$81.90		
1,500	\$105.00	\$136.50		
2,000	\$140.00	\$182.00		
2,200	\$154.00	\$200.20		
2,500	\$175.00	\$227.50		
2,700	\$189.00	\$245.70		
3,000	\$210.00	\$273.00		
3,300	\$231.00	\$300.30		
3,500	\$245.00	\$318.50		
4,000	\$280.00	\$364.00		
4,500	\$315.00	\$409.50		
5,000	\$350.00	\$455.00		
5,500	\$385.00	\$500.50		
6,000	\$420.00	\$546.00		
6,500	\$455.00	\$591.50		



AGENDA

June 7, 2011

Item:	
Discus Depart	on / Approval - Pole Replacement Project Renewal ent:
Additio	al Information:
\$60,00	
	I Impact:
Budge	d Item:
Recom	endation / Request:

Attachments / click to download



AGENDA

June 7, 2011

Item:					
Discussion / Department	Approval - Hospital	Materials			
Additional I	nformation:				
Financial Im	pact:				
Budgeted It	em:				
Recommend	lation / Request:				
	nts Requires Adobe Acrol	hat Click hara to	download		